
Premium table

OHRA Health insurance and additional insurances 2025

The premiums of the OHRA Zorgverzekering and additional insurance are shown in this overview. These premiums 

are per person and are including any collective discounts. Children up to the age of 18 pay no premium for the 

OHRA Zorgverzekering and the additional insurance if they have the same productcombination as (one of) the 

parents. 

Basic health insurance OHRA Zorgverzekering combinatie

€ 785,00

Deductible excess per year Premium per month (18 +)

€ 385,00 € 159,95

€ 485,00 € 156,95

€ 585,00

€ 685,00

€ 153,95

€ 150,95

€ 147,95

OHRA Sterk

€ 885,00 € 144,95

OHRA Gezond € 0,00

Additional health insurances

Products Premium per month (18 +)

€ 10,90

OHRA Zorgverzekering op reis € 1,95

OHRA Compact

€ 25,07

€ 45,63

€ 7,50

OHRA TandenGaaf 250

OHRA TandenGaaf 500

Premium per month (18 +)

€ 33,25

€ 17,50

€ 13,75OHRA Tand Sterk

Dental insurances

Products

OHRA Aanvullend

OHRA Extra Aanvullend

OHRA Uitgebreid

€ 14,58

No rights can be derived by the contents of this premium table 

http://www.internationalinsurances.nl/

